
Hayes Lake
State Park

(no OHVs allowed
unless trailered)

Hayes
Lake

South

Fork Roseau
River

Beltrami Island
State Forest

LAKE OF THE WOODSROSEAU
M

AR
SH

AL
L

BELTRAMI

PENNINGTON

Grygla

Skime

Fourtown

Rustic Wayside Rest

Moose River
Roseau

River

Hansen Creek

River
Roseau

:92

:954

:954

:9132

:91

:96

:9710

:9704

:948

:918

:9703

:9707

:9122

:953

:99

:9709

:9700

:964

:955

:9702

:928

:9134

:9706

:9155

:98

:9701

:926

:944

:997

:919

4389

4389

4389

4389

St
ott

s

Elkwood

1116

Fire Break Fire   Break

Pe
nt

ur
en

Di
ck

's 
   

Pa
rk

w
ay

D
ic

k's
 Pa

rk
w ay

Di
ck

's 
Pa

rk
w

ay

M
oo

se
   

Ri
ve

r  
 D

ik
e

1113

Winner Winner

Moose River East

1115

Thorhult

Faunce-Butterfield

Summer

River

Moose      River    West

M
oo

se
Ri

ve
r

Di
ke Moose River Dike is open 

to ATVs from July 
15-September 15.

NOTE: Segments of the Consolidated 
Conservation Trails exist beyond the 

extent of this map. Visit the Interactive 
Map online for details.
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This portion of Moose River 
Dike is closed to OHV use.
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FOURTOWN-GRYGLA
 (170 MILES) AND
CONSOLIDATED 
CONSERVATION (93 MILES) 
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Consolidated Conservation
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Navigate with your 
phone! The Avenza 
Maps® app uses GPS 

location tracking, so 
you can stay found, even 

off the grid. After 
downloading the app and 
map, no internet or cell 
service is needed. 

Search “MNDNR” plus the 
park or trail name in the 
Avenza app store to 
download our 
free maps, or 
scan the code 
here to 
download. 

DON’T GET LOST!


